***OH42***

1

Use a flat-pin screw-driver
to push open the plastic cap.

screw again.

Loosen the cap screw
by Allen wrench NO.6
adjust the tilting angle
then tighten the cap

Item

Spare parts

w2
<

LCD MOUNT ASSEMBLY

SCREW CAP M5*P0.8*L10

SCREW M6*P1.0*L22 + 2ZWASHERS

JOINT ASSEMBLY

ARM

BACK CABLE CLIP

ARM COVER

00 N O™ OTHS (W) (N

EXTENSION TUBE A

SCREW CAP 5/16"-18UNC*L3/4"
+2WASHERS

Installing LCD mount assembly

EXTENSION TUBE B

PLASTIC COVER

BASE PLATE W650*D450*T=5.0

GLASS PROTECTOR D 12.6

WASHER ©95* D 45

SCREW BH 3/8"-16UNC*L58mm

SPRING WASHER @ 3/8"

BASE

WHEEL

WRENCH NO.13

SCREW M4*P0.7*L12mm FOR LCD

ALLEN WRENCH NO .4

& Cable clip from both sides of slide track

ALLEN WRENCH NO.6

I—\I—\'R;I—\.hl—\l—\l—\l—\-h'—\NH N =N N DOy W




